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VERBIO SE

ISIN: DEOOOAO0JLOWG

Overview

2024/08/16 17:35:25
Price

17.82 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.09% (0.70)

DEOOOAOJLOWG
VBK

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,134 EUR
GERMANY DAX
17.18 EUR
17.87 EUR
17.15 EUR
17.12 EUR
17.60476 EUR
74,298
1,307,998.32
530

7,832

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0JL9W6&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71857a029585dd6202938d637792a914b7c3694da49067103c511521e015b429&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3ffa860c4f87aec4&time=1723947122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c5be870925147238370608baeeb1beafc30c20b41dece845c35967ffbd319cf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9f3c8139ef87a734&time=1723947122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e92c415928472c6c8d2cf0db06a634ebb96c2cf8a0187e3696fc86cb61a86790&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86939efe98601c227&time=1723947122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68de2ed49753d5118b8acaa2dc13228ea54c0eba322bc763a20467f6690d7b6e&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f85346eb093c4f79&time=1723947122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973a182f14a44c75627f4a6eb5a38e466b29d6bae45ea22415b91e7ffeb5c1ef&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4f9f5e09140c89fc6&time=1723947122&tool=RSC

VERBIO SE

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:25

Price
17.82 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

4.09% (0.70)

ISIN DEOOOAOJLOWE
Symbol VBK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,134 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.18 EUR
High 17.87 EUR
Low 17.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.12 EUR
VWAP 17.60476 EUR
Volume (pcs) 74,298
Trading volume 1,307,998.32
Number of trades 530
Last size 7,832
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.20% -59.18% -64.82%
Perf (abs.) -2.95 -25.84 -32.83
Beta 1.64 1.92 1.25
Volatility 50.94 56.72 58.48

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:49

16.75 EUR (57,237)
17.23 EUR (75,293)
19.15 EUR (101,592)
25.13 EUR (111,109)
30.05 EUR (2024/01/02)
13.88 EUR (2024/08/05)
45.00 EUR (2023/09/11)
13.88 EUR (2024/08/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
17.82 EUR  1.31 530
17.92EUR  0.33 162
17.87 EUR  0.01 67
17.03 EUR  0.00 2
18.1944 EUR 0.08 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15822613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15791336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748846

VERBIO SE

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/05

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:16

08:16

10:18

22:58

17:44

11:12

19:32

21:48

16.97 EUR

16.97 EUR

17.40 EUR

17.52 USD

16.35 EUR

17.41 EUR

17.79 EUR

17.91 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316447618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184626215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240265286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907545
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15847273

VERBIO SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

verbio |

Biofue! and Technology

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Claus Sauter ~ Chairman of Managing Alexander von Chairman of
contcipeais Board Witzleben Supervisory Board
Oliver Ludtke ~ Member of Executive Klaus Niemann Member of Supervisory
VERBIO SE Committee Board
o Bernd Sauter  Member of Executive Ulrike Kramer Member of Supervisory
Ritterstrasse 23 - 04109 Leipzig Committee Board
Telefon: +49-341-308530 Olaf Tréber Member of Executive
Fax: +49-341-308530-999 Conlilize
oL . Stefan Member of Executive
E-mail: info@verbio.de
Il info@verb Schreiber Committee
Theodor Member of Executive
Niesmann Committee
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:info@verbio.de
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